76 Remarks: 1.  2. ODM/OEM is available.    3.
539.80
331.26
40
20
IPPL-W270 Industrial Touch Monitor USB Type-C Single Cable
Connection
Fully Waterproof Monitor Series

● NOTE: Other panel size requirements. Please contact sales.
Dimensions
Ordering Information
Model Number Display Camera Microphone USB Type-C USB 2.0
Downstream HDMI Earphone 3.5mm DC-in Note
IPPL-W270-1 27” FHD 300 nits N/A N/A
1 2 1 1 +12V~24V No USB-C PD need DC-IN
12V~24VIPPL-W270-2 27” FHD 500 nits N/A N/A
IPPL-W270-3 27” FHD 1,500 nits N/A N/A
Packing List
Part Number Description Qty.
- IPPL-W270 1
C501TYP0010A22000P USB Type-C cable (200CM) with O-Ring 1
H03320M5010101000P M5 T-Nut for T/V slot 10
- ACS200, 300 Series Box PC Bolt-on kit 1
Optional Items
Part Number Description
ACS200-N305 Intel® Core™ 3 N305 USB-C PD 60W Box PC
ACS200-N97 Atom® N97 CPU USB-C PD 60W Box PC
ACS200-7835 Atom® X7835RE CPU USB-C PD 60W Box PC
ACS200-N355 Intel® Core™ 3 N355 USB-C PD 60W Box PC
A008SENSOR0103000P IR Remoter
A005PS060WFSP0290P 12V/60W AC Adaptor
- USB Type-C cable (30CM) with O-Ring
USB-C